GOTZOMNARRABATE

GOTZON

ARRASATE ONDARROA/KIDIEN ONDARROA
AKARREGI KIDE
Bornin: ONDARROA
07-19-1972
Competing Times .
Season Club In the Condition on -srl;[)nsf;stute g!’;\usks)i?ication [%:Jr?tz g‘ufrlgzg tElgr?]Sf—:' :/ivrr?::-St
ACT boat
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 ONDARROA No Formed
2020 No
2019 No
2018 ONDARROA No Formed
2017 ONDARROA Yes Formed 18 0 8 90 19:41,26 23:27,34
2016 ONDARROA Yes Formed 2 0 20:10,17 22:34,28
2015 ONDARROA No Formed
2014 ONDARROA No Formed
2013 No
2012 No
2011 No
2010 No
2009 No
2008 LUTXANA No Not own
2007 ONDARROA No Formed
2006 ONDARROA No Formed
2005 ONDARROA No Formed
2004 ONDARROA No Formed
2003 No
2002 ONDARROA No Formed
2001 ONDARROA No Formed
2000 ONDARROA No Formed
1999 ONDARROA No Formed
1998 ONDARROA No Formed
1997 ONDARROA No Formed
1996 ONDARROA No Formed
1995 ONDARROA No Formed
1994 ONDARROA No Formed
1993 ONDARROA No Formed
1992 ONDARROA No Formed



Competing TIMeS 1imes  Clubs Clubs Number Best ~ Worst

Season Club i:ébl'e Condition ggat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
1991 ONDARROA No Formed
1990 ONDARROA No Formed
1989 ONDARROA No Formed
1988 ONDARROA No Formed
1987 ONDARROA No Formed
1986 ONDARROA No Formed

1985 ONDARROA No Formed



